[ﬂ;h School

Athletic Site Manager (MS/HS)

Baseball

Head Coach Varsity
Varsity Assistant
JV Coach

JV Assistant
Freshman

Basketball (HS) Boys
Head Coach Varsity **
Varsity Assistant

JV Coach

JV Assistant
Freshman

Statistician

Basketball (HS) Girls
Head Coach Varsity
Varsity Assistant

JV Coach

JV Assistant
Freshman

Statistician

Bowling Coach (HS) Boys & Girls
Head Coach Varsity **
Assistant Coach

Cheerleader Coach (HS)
Head Coach Varsity
Assistant Coach

JV Coach

Freshman

Cross Country (HS) Boys & Gitls
Head Coach Varsity **
Assistant Coach

Dance Team Sponsor (HS)
Exceptional Child Athletics

Footbhall (HS)

Head Coach Varsity **
Associate Head Coach
Varsity Assistant

Head Freshman

Asst. Freshman
Statistician

Golf Coach (HS) Boys
Head Coach Varsity **
Assistant Coach

Campbell County Schools
2021-22 Extra Duty Salary Schedule

Athletic Positions

Approved May 17, 2021

#

Varies
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Positions

$20/hr

$5,464
$1,208
$2,627
$1,208
$1,208

$9,247
$2,102
$5,254
$946
$3,678
$841

$9,247
$2,102
$5,254
$946
$3,678
$841

$2,627
$1,051

$5,464
$2,338
$2,338
$1,576

$4,203
$2,102

$1,051

$1,051

$11,349
$4,466
$4,151
$2,627
$1,051
$841

$2.627
$1,051

Golf Coach (HS) Girls
Head Coach Varsity **
Assistant Coach

Soccer (HS) Boys
Head Coach Varsity
Assistant Coach

JV Coach
Freshman

Soccer (HS) Girls
Head Coach Varsity
Assistant Coach

JV Coach
Freshman

Softball, Fast-pitch (HS)
Head Coach Varsity
Varsity Assistant

JV Coach

JV Assistant

Freshman

Swimming (HS)
Head Coach Varsity
Assistants

Tennis (HS) Boys
Head Coach Varsity **

Tennis (HS) Girls
Head Coach Varsity **

Track (HS) Boys
Head Coach Varsity **
Assistant Coach

JV Coach

Track (HS) Girls
Head Coach Varsity **
Assistant Coach

JV Coach

Volleyball (HS)
Head Coach Varsity
JV Coach
Freshman

Wrestling (HS)

Head Coach Varsity **
Assistant |

Assistant Il

#
Positions
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** Current Year Salary is based on 2016-17
Indexed Pay until position is next vacated

$2,627
$1,051

$5,464
$2,338
$2,338
$1,576

$5,464
$2,338
$2,338
$1,576

$5,464
$1,208
$2,627
$1,208
$1,208

$4,203
$2,102

$2,627

$2,627

$4,203
$2,827
$1,576

$4,203
$2,627
$1,576

$4,203
$2,627
$1,576

$5,464
$3,625
$2,627



Campbeli County Schools
2021-22 Extra Duty Salary Schedule
Athletic Positions

Approved May 17, 2021

# #
Positions Positions
|Middle School |
Basketball (MS) Boys Intramurals 1 $841
6th Grade Boys Purple 1 $2,102
6th Grade Boys Gold 1* $2,102 Swimming (MS)
7th Grade Boys Purple 1~ $2,312 Swim Coach 1 $841
7th Grade Boys Gold 17 $2,312 Dive Coach 1 $630
8th Grade Boys Purple 1 $2,312
8th Grade Boys Gold 1> $2,312 Track (MS)
7th/8th Grade Gold - Pd by MS 1* $525 Boys Head Coach 1 $1,261
Assistant Coach 1 $500
Basketball (MS) Girls Girls Head Coach 1 $1,261
6th Grade Girls Purple 1* $2,102 Assistant Coach 1 $500
6th Grade Girls Gold 1* $2,102
7th Grade Girls Purple 1* $2,312 Volleyball (MS)
7th Grade Girls Gold 1* $2,312 6th Grade 1 $1,051
8th Grade Girls Purple 1 $2,312 7th Grade 1 $1,261
8th Grade Girls Gold 1* $2,312 8th Grade 1 $1,261
7th/8th Grade Gold - Pd by MS 1* $525
Wrestling (MS)
Cheerleader Coach (MS) Head 1 $1,261
6th Grade 1 $1,576 Assistant 1 $525
7th Grade 1 $2,102
8th Grade 1 $2,102 [Youth Athletics - Program Directors (Funded by Program Fees) |
Competitive Cheer 1 $2,102 Youth Basketball $2,500 B
Youth Cheerleading $2,500
Cross Country (MS) Boys 1 $841 Youth Football $2,500
Youth Tennis $500
Cross Country (MS) Girls 1 $841 Youth Track $500
Youth Volleyball $1,500
Dance Team Sponsor (MS) 1 $525 Other
Assoc. Youth Sports Dir - as needed $1,250
Football (MS) Youth Athletic Coached - as needed $100
Head Coach 7th 1 $2,469
Assistants 7th 2 $1,261 * # Pos. must be warranted by student participation
Head Coach 8th 1 $2,469
Assistants 8th 2 $1,261



