Campbell County Schools 2021-22 Extra Duty Salary Schedule Athletic Positions

Approved May 17, 2021

	#			# Positions	
High School	Positions			Positions	
Athletic Site Manager (MS/HS)	Varies	\$20/hr	Golf Coach (HS) Girls		
Atmetic Site Manager (Monio)	varies	Ψ20/111	Head Coach Varsity **	1	\$2,627
Baseball			Assistant Coach	1	\$1,051
Head Coach Varsity	1	\$5,464			
Varsity Assistant	1	\$1,208	Soccer (HS) Boys		
JV Coach	1	\$2,627	Head Coach Varsity	1	\$5,464
JV Assistant	1	\$1,208	Assistant Coach	1	\$2,338
Freshman	1	\$1,208	JV Coach	1	\$2,338
			Freshman	1	\$1,576
Basketball (HS) Boys					
Head Coach Varsity **	1	\$9,247	Soccer (HS) Girls		
Varsity Assistant	1	\$2,102	Head Coach Varsity	1	\$5,464
JV Coach	1	\$5,254	Assistant Coach	1	\$2,338
JV Assistant	1	\$946	JV Coach	1	\$2,338
Freshman	1	\$3,678	Freshman	1	\$1,576
Statistician	1	\$841			
			Softball, Fast-pitch (HS)		
Basketball (HS) Girls			Head Coach Varsity	1	\$5,464
Head Coach Varsity	1	\$9,247	Varsity Assistant	1	\$1,208
Varsity Assistant	1	\$2,102	JV Coach	1	\$2,627
JV Coach	1	\$5,254	JV Assistant	1	\$1,208
JV Assistant	1	\$946	Freshman	1	\$1,208
Freshman	1	\$3,678			•
Statistician	1	\$841	Swimming (HS)		
			Head Coach Varsity	1	\$4,203
Bowling Coach (HS) Boys & Girls			Assistants	2	\$2,102
Head Coach Varsity **	1	\$2,627			•
Assistant Coach	1	\$1,051	Tennis (HS) Boys		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•	.,	Head Coach Varsity **	1	\$2,627
Cheerleader Coach (HS)			•		
Head Coach Varsity	1	\$5,464	Tennis (HS) Girls		
Assistant Coach	1	\$2,338	Head Coach Varsity **	1	\$2,627
JV Coach	1	\$2,338	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		,,
Freshman	i	\$1,576	Track (HS) Boys		
11001111011	·	*	Head Coach Varsity **	1	\$4,203
Cross Country (HS) Boys & Girls			Assistant Coach	1	\$2,627
Head Coach Varsity **	1	\$4,203	JV Coach	1	\$1,576
Assistant Coach	1	\$2,102			• • •
, toolotani oodon		·,·	Track (HS) Girls		
Dance Team Sponsor (HS)	1	\$1,051	Head Coach Varsity **	1	\$4,203
ballot roall opolitor (1.0)	•	¥ 1,500 1	Assistant Coach	1	\$2,627
Exceptional Child Athletics	1	\$1,051	JV Coach	1	\$1,576
Football (HS)			Volleyball (HS)		
Head Coach Varsity **	1	\$11,349	Head Coach Varsity	1	\$4,203
Associate Head Coach	1	\$4,466	JV Coach	1	\$2,627
Varsity Assistant	5	\$4,151	Freshman	1	\$1,576
Head Freshman	1	\$2,627			
Asst. Freshman	2	\$1,051	Wrestling (HS)		
Statistician	1	\$841	Head Coach Varsity **	1	\$5,464
			Assistant I	1	\$3,625
Golf Coach (HS) Boys			Assistant II	1	\$2,627
Head Coach Varsity **	1	\$2,627			
Assistant Coach	1	\$1,051	** Current Year Salary is based	on 2016-17	
		• •	Indexed Pay until position is nex		

Campbell County Schools 2021-22 Extra Duty Salary Schedule Athletic Positions

Approved May 17, 2021

	#			#	
	Positions		Positions		
Middle School	_				
Basketball (MS) Boys	_		Intramurals	1	\$841
6th Grade Boys Purple	1 *	\$2,102			
6th Grade Boys Gold	1 *	\$2,102	Swimming (MS)		
7th Grade Boys Purple	1 *	\$2,312	Swim Coach	1	\$841
7th Grade Boys Gold	1 *	\$2,312	Dive Coach	1	\$630
8th Grade Boys Purple	1 *	\$2,312			
8th Grade Boys Gold	1 *	\$2,312	Track (MS)		
7th/8th Grade Gold - Pd by MS	1 *	\$525	Boys Head Coach	1	\$1,261
•			Assistant Coach	1	\$500
Basketball (MS) Girls			Girls Head Coach	1	\$1,261
6th Grade Girls Purple	1 *	\$2,102	Assistant Coach	1	\$500
6th Grade Girls Gold	1 *	\$2,102			
7th Grade Girls Purple	1 *	\$2,312	Volleyball (MS)		
7th Grade Girls Gold	1 *	\$2,312	6th Grade	1	\$1,051
8th Grade Girls Purple	1 *	\$2,312	7th Grade	1	\$1,261
8th Grade Girls Gold	1 *	\$2,312	8th Grade	1	\$1,261
7th/8th Grade Gold - Pd by MS	1 *	\$525			
•			Wrestling (MS)		
Cheerleader Coach (MS)			Head	1	\$1,261
6th Grade	1	\$1,576	Assistant	1	\$525
7th Grade	1	\$2,102			
8th Grade	1	\$2,102	Youth Athletics - Program Direct	tors (Fu	nded by Program Fees
Competitive Cheer	1	\$2,102	Youth Basketball		\$2,500
			Youth Cheerleading		\$2,500
Cross Country (MS) Boys	1	\$841	Youth Football		\$2,500
			Youth Tennis		\$500
Cross Country (MS) Girls	1	\$841	Youth Track		\$500
			Youth Volleyball		\$1,500
Dance Team Sponsor (MS)	1	\$525	Other		
• • •			Assoc. Youth Sports Dir - as need	∍d	\$1,250
Football (MS)			Youth Athletic Coached - as neede		\$100
Head Coach 7th	1	\$2,469			
Assistants 7th	2	\$1,261	* # Pos. must be warranted by stud	dent part	icipation
Head Coach 8th	1	\$2,469			
Assistants 8th	2	\$1,261			